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OEM Reference

FORD 1075776
FORD 1075776S1
FORD 1077989
FORD 1077989S1
FORD 1077990
FORD 1077990S1
FORD 1077991
FORD 1077991S1
FORD 1077992
FORD 1077992S1
FORD 1122236
FORD 1122236S1
d FORD 1252272
FORD 1252272S1
FORD 1303597
FORD 1303597S1
FORD 1306025
FORD 1306025S1
FORD 1306026
FORD 1306026S1
FORD 1306027
FORD 1306027S1
FORD 1355806
FORD 1689223
FORD 1689223S1
FORD 1715642
FORD 1715642S1
FORD 1838043
FORD 1838043S1
FORD 1022236
FORD 1116674
FORD 1252273
FORD 1343810
FORD 1343811
FORD 1343812
FORD 1354396
FORD 1354397
FORD 1385806
FORD 1385807
FORD 1385808
FORD 1423902
FORD 1432454
FORD 1432483
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

HART

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI
RIDEX

RIDEX

CIFAM

SASIC

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

METELLI

METELLI
MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR
Schaeffler LuK
Schaeffler LuK
VILLAR

VILLAR

A.B.S.

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
VALEO

VALEO

MOTRIO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
ASHIKA

JAPKO

KAWE

KAWE

KAWE

STORM QUALITY PARTS
CAR

APEC

MDR

MTR

AYWIPARTS

A.Z. Meisterteile
PROCODIS FRANCE
BOLK

BSG

BSG

KAMOKA
OPTIMAL

KABIS

FINWHALE

AP Automotive Prod.
National

National

OPTIMAL
LYNXAUTO

OPEN PARTS
AUTO CYLINDERS
DJ PARTS

336305

3477
360319030055
47C0004
47C0004
506001
5106037
53001800
53001800
53014800
53014800
560001
560001
610014
615112
618212633
621251833
6246538
624B489
75299

75791

834009
834009
8550500771
88594

88594
92FOFO002
92F002
959492CSC
959503
962971CSC
9900

9900C
ACL1046
AISCSCZ001
AVR3000990022
AW1610010
AZMT470201309
BH251
BOLB071015
BSG30400011
BSG30625001
CCo002
CC0032
CCK20027
CK408
CK66027
CK9654
CK965401
CL0001
CL1014
CLK903002
CPDFOR203C
Cs1108C
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